



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-26 11:30 AM

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	24.5	462.30
2.	Bram Meulendyks	2003	NED	21.3	441.05
3.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	22.3	438.20
4.	Gennadii Vagin	2002	RUS	23.4	434.10
5.	Joshua Inglis	2001	CAN	24.3	427.40
6.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	23.0	424.30
7.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	AUT	24.1	422.30
8.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	24.1	415.35
9.	Aron Brun	2002	SUI	21.9	411.20
10.	Alexandr Molchan	2002	BLR	23.3	410.30
11.	Tyler Humphreys	2003	GBR	22.6	402.45
12.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	23.6	401.30
13.	Nikita Kryvopyshyn	2001	UKR	21.6	399.50
14.	Takuto Endo	2001	JPN	23.0	397.45
15.	Riccardo Giovannini	2003	ITA	20.8	387.85
16.	Pavel Sayrytski	2002	BLR	22.6	387.50
17.	David Ekdahl	2002	SWE	21.0	385.50
18.	Vladimir Rudenko	2003	AUS	22.3	384.00
19.	Axel Rønning Nyborg	2001	NOR	21.5	382.95
20.	Elias Petersen	2003	SWE	21.9	379.55
21.	Gleb Kasianov	2003	RUS	24.1	376.25
22.	Illia Trushin	2001	UKR	23.7	371.60
22.	Davide Baraldi	2001	ITA	22.3	371.60
24.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	21.9	371.30
25.	Clayton Chaplin	2003	USA	22.6	356.15
26.	Daniel Manuel	2002	ESP	21.6	340.10
27.	Teodor Zarnescu	2002	ROU	21.2	339.95
28.	Cyprien Mennecier	2002	FRA	22.0	302.25



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	3.	24.5	462.30
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		48.40	1.	(85.80)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	1.	(119.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		39.10	1.	(158.50)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	1.	(191.80)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	1.	(247.60)	
			107C	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	1.	(312.10)	
			5152B	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		52.80	1.	(364.90)	
			305B	3.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	x	46.40	1.	(411.30)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		51.00	1.	(462.30)	
2.	Meulendyks, Bram	NED	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	5.	21.3	441.05
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	3.	(70.15)	
			301B	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	3.	(107.55)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	3.	(144.45)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		47.30	2.	(191.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		39.10	7.	(230.85)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		57.20	5.	(288.05)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	2.	(342.65)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	2.	(389.45)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		51.60	2.	(441.05)	
3.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	103C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		27.20	23.	22.3	438.20
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.25	21.	(59.45)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	21.	(93.05)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	17.	(128.75)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.80	11.	(175.55)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	11.	(226.25)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	10.	(271.10)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(329.60)	
			5335D	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	5.	(386.60)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	3.	(438.20)	
4.	Vagin, Gennadii	RUS	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		33.00	12.	23.4	434.10
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	6.	(68.70)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	6.	(102.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	8.	(134.60)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		45.10	8.	(179.70)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	4.	(235.50)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	4.	(290.10)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.50	3.	(339.60)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		46.50	6.	(386.10)	
			5335D	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.00	4.	(434.10)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Inglis, Joshua	CAN	201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	9.	24.3	427.40
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		47.50	2.	(81.90)	
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(117.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	2.	(152.45)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.75	5.	(183.20)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	3.	(239.00)	
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	2.	(296.00)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	4.	(336.50)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		52.50	3.	(389.00)	
			5152B	3.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		38.40	5.	(427.40)	
6.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	101C	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		27.00	24.	23.0	424.30
			201C	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.25	15.	(59.25)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.40	15.	(96.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	5.	(143.45)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	3.	(189.65)	
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5		52.50	2.	(242.15)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	3.	(291.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		43.70	5.	(335.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		53.30	4.	(388.65)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		35.65	6.	(424.30)	
7.	Lotfi, Dariush	AUT	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		24.05	27.	24.1	422.30
			301C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	11.	(54.45)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		44.40	11.	(98.85)	
			201C	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	21.	(125.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.90	17.	(168.75)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		43.50	16.	(212.25)	
			5335D	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	11.	(269.25)	
			107C	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		51.00	9.	(320.25)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	8.	(374.25)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		48.05	7.	(422.30)	
8.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	1.	24.1	415.35
			101B	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		27.95	7.	(70.85)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	7.	(102.05)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	10.	(133.50)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	8.	(179.70)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		51.15	7.	(230.85)	
			107C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	7.	(277.35)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		52.50	6.	(329.85)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	7.	(379.35)	
			5335D	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		36.00	8.	(415.35)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Brun, Aron	SUI	401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	8.	21.9	411.20
			103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	10.	(67.40)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	10.	(99.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	15.	(130.00)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		39.60	15.	(169.60)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.00	15.	(215.60)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	12.	(268.10)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	12.	(313.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	11.	(360.50)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	9.	(411.20)	
10.	Molchan, Alexandr	BLR	101B	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		27.95	21.	23.3	410.30
			201C	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	28.	(59.45)	
			301C	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	28.	(87.45)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		45.10	12.	(132.55)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.00	6.	(180.55)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	6.	(232.55)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		48.05	6.	(280.60)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0		43.50	8.	(324.10)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0		42.00	9.	(366.10)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		44.20	10.	(410.30)	
11.	Humphreys, Tyler	GBR	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	5.	22.6	402.45
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	4.	(72.55)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.00	4.	(106.55)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	6.	(138.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	10.	(178.55)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	9.	(229.25)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	8.	(275.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		43.70	11.	(319.45)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		37.50	13.	(356.95)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	11.	(402.45)	
12.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	4.	23.6	401.30
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		32.80	5.	(69.70)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	5.	(102.85)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	11.	(133.45)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		37.40	13.	(170.85)	
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		36.00	19.	(206.85)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	13.	(267.30)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	14.	(307.80)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	12.	(358.80)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		42.50	12.	(401.30)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Kryvopysbyn, Nikita	UKR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	21.6	399.50
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	9.	(67.20)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	9.	(100.00)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5		34.85	7.	(134.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		45.10	7.	(179.95)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	10.	(226.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.10	9.	(274.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		44.85	10.	(319.70)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		33.00	14.	(352.70)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	13.	(399.50)	
14.	Endo, Takuto	JPN	101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5		29.25	19.	23.0	397.45
			201C	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.00	17.	(62.25)	
			301C	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	17.	(95.85)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	4.	(143.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	4.	(186.75)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		46.00	5.	(232.75)	
			305C	3.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0		13.50	20.	(246.25)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		65.10	13.	(311.35)	
			5333D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	10.	(365.95)	
			107C	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	1.5	3.5		31.50	14.	(397.45)	
15.	Giovannini, Riccardo	ITA	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.00	17.	20.8	387.85
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	16.	(64.85)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	16.	(96.05)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	19.	(126.65)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	21.	(164.45)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		41.25	21.	(205.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.55	17.	(248.25)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		42.00	18.	(290.25)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	18.	(335.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	15.	(387.85)	
16.	Sayrytski, Pavel	BLR	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		26.00	25.	22.6	387.50
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	24.	(58.00)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	24.	(88.40)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	14.	(131.60)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	16.	(169.40)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	14.	(216.20)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	14.	(262.70)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		36.80	15.	(299.50)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		36.00	19.	(335.50)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		52.00	16.	(387.50)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Ekdahl, David	SWE	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.75	22.	21.0	385.50
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		28.00	25.	(55.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	25.	(88.05)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		34.85	23.	(122.90)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		38.50	25.	(161.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.10	24.	(200.50)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	21.	(240.10)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	20.	(288.20)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		49.20	16.	(337.40)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.10	17.	(385.50)	
18.	Rudenko, Vladimir	AUS	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		30.60	15.	22.3	384.00
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	23.	(59.85)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	23.	(89.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	27.	(118.35)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.90	26.	(161.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	22.	(204.15)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.50	24.	(238.65)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	22.	(282.15)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		51.15	21.	(333.30)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	18.	(384.00)	
19.	Nyborg, Axel Rønning	NOR	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		31.45	13.	21.5	382.95
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	22.	(64.25)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		28.05	22.	(92.30)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	26.	(120.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.90	23.	(162.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.80	25.	(199.75)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		48.00	18.	(247.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.70	16.	(298.45)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	15.	(340.45)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		42.50	19.	(382.95)	
20.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.60	18.	21.9	379.55
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	13.	(62.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	13.	(98.45)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	9.	(134.45)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.30	14.	(170.75)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	13.	(217.55)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		22.50	22.	(240.05)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.30	19.	(288.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	20.	(335.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		44.40	20.	(379.55)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Kasianov, Gleb	RUS	401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	2.	24.1	376.25
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5		31.45	14.	(69.25)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	14.	(97.25)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	18.	(127.00)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.60	19.	(166.60)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		35.65	23.	(202.25)	
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		37.50	23.	(239.75)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		40.50	23.	(280.25)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	17.	(337.25)	
			5335D	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	21.	(376.25)	
22.	Trushin, Illia	UKR	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		26.00	25.	23.7	371.60
			403C	2.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	12.	(68.90)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	12.	(98.50)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.00	13.	(132.50)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	12.	(173.20)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	12.	(219.70)	
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		36.00	15.	(255.70)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		31.50	21.	(287.20)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		36.40	24.	(323.60)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		48.00	22.	(371.60)	
22.	Baraldi, Davide	ITA	401C	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		28.70	20.	22.3	371.60
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	20.	(61.85)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	20.	(93.85)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.5		19.55	28.	(113.40)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.20	27.	(157.60)	
			5335D	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	27.	(193.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		40.30	26.	(233.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	25.	(275.30)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	23.	(324.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	22.	(371.60)	
24.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.45	13.	21.9	371.30
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	18.	(60.25)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	18.	(95.10)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		31.50	20.	(126.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		41.80	18.	(168.40)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	20.	(206.80)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.20	16.	(251.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	17.	(292.40)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	22.	(328.40)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.90	24.	(371.30)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Chaplin, Clayton	USA	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	10.	22.6	356.15
			201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	8.	(61.00)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	8.	(100.90)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.50	16.	(129.40)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	20.	(165.70)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	18.	(208.60)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		39.10	19.	(247.70)	
			305C	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0		25.50	26.	(273.20)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.0	4.5		38.75	26.	(311.95)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.20	25.	(356.15)	
26.	Manuel, Daniel	ESP	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	11.	21.6	340.10
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	19.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	19.	(94.25)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	24.	(122.75)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		39.60	24.	(162.35)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	17.	(209.15)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5		24.15	27.	(233.30)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		35.10	27.	(268.40)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.5		28.50	27.	(296.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	26.	(340.10)	
27.	Zarnescu, Teodor	ROU	401A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	15.	21.2	339.95
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		26.40	26.	(57.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	26.	(87.60)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	25.	(120.75)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	28.	(152.25)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		41.60	26.	(193.85)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		40.80	25.	(234.65)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.50	24.	(280.15)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		32.20	25.	(312.35)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		27.60	27.	(339.95)	
28.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	101C	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		22.80	28.	22.0	302.25
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	26.	(56.40)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	26.	(87.60)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		37.20	22.	(124.80)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		38.50	22.	(163.30)	
			5134D	2.6	10.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	28.	(163.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		33.35	28.	(196.65)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		27.60	28.	(224.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.70	28.	(261.95)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		40.30	28.	(302.25)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 28 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 280

COMPETITION: 5.1**SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

JUDGES PANEL A**(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)**

JU 1 Reuben Ross
JU 2 Carla Hernando
JU 3 Michail Sachiasvili
JU 4 Liv Anne Tuxen
JU 5 Andrei Golikov

CAN
ESP
GER
NOR
RUS

JUDGES PANEL B**(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10)**

JU 1 Pavel Plotnikov
JU 2 Piero Italiani
JU 3 Kate Shepherd
JU 4 Lina Damgaard
JU 5 Iuliia Likhachova

AUS
ITA
RSA
SWE
UKR

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Nina Schubert

GER